Summary Results Report
2022 Spring Primary

February 15, 2022

Statistics TOTAL
Precincts Complete 56 of 56
Registered Voters - Total 68,304
Ballots Cast - Total 9,003
Ballots Cast - Blank 32
Voter Turnout - Total 13.18%
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County Supervisor District 14
Vote For 1

Michael J. Woodzicka

Timothy J. Hermes

Austin Niemi

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
32

84

22

0

138

0

3

141
20f2

VOTE %
22.70%

59.57%
15.60%
0.00%
97.87%
0.00%
2.13%
100.00%

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Grand Chute

Vote For 1

Eric E. Davidson

Dave Schowalter

Jeff Ings

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Alderperson District 4
Vote For 1

Virgil Van Asten
Storm Walsvik
Israel Del Toro
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
231

504
1,180
11
1,926
1
103
2,040
1of1

TOTAL
148

89
401

2

640

0

17
657
30f3

VOTE %
11.32%

24.71%
57.84%
0.54%
94.41%
0.54%
5.05%
100.00%

VOTE %
22.53%

13.55%
61.04%
0.30%
97.41%
0.00%
2.59%
100.00%
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 Spring Primary

February 15, 2022 Outagamie County
School Board Member Appleton Area School District
Vote For 4

TOTAL  VOTE%

Dave Moscinski 1,748 6.33%

Mike Schinke 2,132 7.72%

Jim Bowman 2,650 9.60%

Nick Ross 2,339 8.47%

Pheng Thao 3,764 13.63%

Andrea D. Klitzke 2,234 8.09%

Deb Truyman 2,739 9.92%

James Bacon 3,649 13.21%

Jason Kolpack 2,254 8.16%

Write-In Totals 58 0.21%

Total Votes Cast 23,567 85.34%
Overvotes 32 0.12%
Undervotes 4,017 14.55%
Contest Totals 27,616  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 40 of 40

School Board Member Kaukauna Area School District

Vote For 3
TOTAL VOTE %

Charles West 399 8.31%
Melissa Kurey 545 11.35%
Chad Berken 835 17.40%
Samantha Hoffer 497 10.35%
Larry W. Coons 369 7.69%
Christine Bouressa 846 17.62%
Kathryn Breitzman 739 15.40%
Samantha Grimh 263 5.48%
Write-In Totals 4 0.08%
Total Votes Cast 4,497 93.69%

Overvotes 24 0.50%

Undervotes 279 5.81%

Contest Totals 4,800  100.00%

Precincts Reporting 8of 8
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February 15, 2022 Outagamie County
School Board Member School District of New London
Vote For 2

TOTAL  VOTE%

Ashley Clark 20 3.55%

Tina Ruckdashel 124 21.99%

Pete Bosquez 120 21.28%

Holly Schweitzer 143 25.35%

Mandy Wilz 136 24.11%

Write-In Totals 1 0.18%

Total Votes Cast 544 96.45%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 20 3.55%
Contest Totals 564  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 70of7

School Board Member School District of West De Pere

Vote For 2
TOTAL VOTE %

Adam Aleknavicius 1 10.78%
Barbara Van Deurzen 21 20.59%
Scott Borley 15 14.71%
Jason M Dorn 21 20.59%
Nathan DeLorey 6 5.88%
Jamie M Kinjerski 14 13.73%
Write-In Totals 2 1.96%
Total Votes Cast 90 88.24%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 12 11.76%

Contest Totals 102 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 10f1
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