

**Statistics**

	TOTAL
Precincts Complete	56 of 56
Registered Voters - Total	68,304
Ballots Cast - Total	9,003
Ballots Cast - Blank	32
Voter Turnout - Total	13.18%

Summary Results Report  
2022 Spring Primary  
February 15, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

**County Supervisor District 14**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Michael J. Woodzicka	32	22.70%
Timothy J. Hermes	84	59.57%
Austin Niemi	22	15.60%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>138</b>	<b>97.87%</b>
Overtvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	3	2.13%
Contest Totals	141	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2	

**Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Grand Chute**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Eric E. Davidson	231	11.32%
Dave Schowalter	504	24.71%
Jeff Ings	1,180	57.84%
Write-In Totals	11	0.54%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>1,926</b>	<b>94.41%</b>
Overtvotes	11	0.54%
Undervotes	103	5.05%
Contest Totals	2,040	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	

**Alderman District 4**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Virgil Van Asten	148	22.53%
Storm Walsvik	89	13.55%
Israel Del Toro	401	61.04%
Write-In Totals	2	0.30%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>640</b>	<b>97.41%</b>
Overtvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	17	2.59%
Contest Totals	657	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3	

**School Board Member Appleton Area School District**

Vote For 4

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Dave Moscinski	1,748	6.33%
Mike Schinke	2,132	7.72%
Jim Bowman	2,650	9.60%
Nick Ross	2,339	8.47%
Pheng Thao	3,764	13.63%
Andrea D. Klitzke	2,234	8.09%
Deb Truyman	2,739	9.92%
James Bacon	3,649	13.21%
Jason Kolpack	2,254	8.16%
Write-In Totals	58	0.21%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>23,567</b>	<b>85.34%</b>
Overtvotes	32	0.12%
Undervotes	4,017	14.55%
Contest Totals	27,616	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	40 of 40	

**School Board Member Kaukauna Area School District**

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Charles West	399	8.31%
Melissa Kurey	545	11.35%
Chad Berken	835	17.40%
Samantha Hoffer	497	10.35%
Larry W. Coons	369	7.69%
Christine Bouressa	846	17.62%
Kathryn Breitzman	739	15.40%
Samantha Grimh	263	5.48%
Write-In Totals	4	0.08%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>4,497</b>	<b>93.69%</b>
Overtvotes	24	0.50%
Undervotes	279	5.81%
Contest Totals	4,800	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	

Summary Results Report  
2022 Spring Primary  
February 15, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS  
Outagamie County

**School Board Member School District of New London**

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Ashley Clark	20	3.55%
Tina Ruckdashel	124	21.99%
Pete Bosquez	120	21.28%
Holly Schweitzer	143	25.35%
Mandy Wilz	136	24.11%
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>544</b>	<b>96.45%</b>
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	20	3.55%
Contest Totals	564	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	7 of 7	

**School Board Member School District of West De Pere**

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Adam Aleknavicius	11	10.78%
Barbara Van Deurzen	21	20.59%
Scott Borley	15	14.71%
Jason M Dorn	21	20.59%
Nathan DeLorey	6	5.88%
Jamie M Kinjerski	14	13.73%
Write-In Totals	2	1.96%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>88.24%</b>
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	12	11.76%
Contest Totals	102	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	